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SKYPE DIRECTORY 
(Alphabetical order) 

 

Andrew Turner – Brisbane:   ullman.sails.brisbane 

Belinda Reuvers – South Africa:  breuvers 

Bojan Grego – Croatia:    ullmansailscroatia 

Brad Stephens – USI:    bradatusi 

Bruce Cooper – Newport Beach:  becooper 

Bruce Hollis – Sydney:    bruce.hollis.sydney 

Chris Davison – Plymouth:   ullmansales 

Chuck Skewes – San Diego:   chuck.skewes 

Craig Millar – USI/South Africa:  craig.millar.at.ullman 

Dallen Roos – South Africa:   dallenr1 

David Ullman – USI:    uullman 

Dominique White – South Africa  dominique_d2 

Doug Fisher – Florida:    ullfla1 

Gary Swenson – Ventura:   gary-swenson 

Greg Koski – Cleveland:   gregory.koski1 

Gunter Froese – Northeast Germany: gunter.froese 

Ian Southworth – Hamble:   kan3243 

Jerry Latell – Virginia:    jerry.latell  

John Olson – USI:    ullmanintl-jolson 

Julie Bolyard – Gulf Coast:   julie.bolyard 

Kathy O’Brien – San Diego:   kathyobrien2 

Kelly Buchan – USI:    ullmanintl 

Kenji & Kazco Igarashi – Japan:  ullmanjpn 

Larry Leonard – USI/Annapolis:  larryleonard 

Lars Bo Poulsen – Denmark:   larsbo.ullmansails 

Marc Barra – Hawaii    marc.ullmanhi 

M.Ali Yelkenbicer – Turkey:   yelkenbicersails 

Niels Flohr – Sweden:    hammarflohr 

Patrick Boronat – Marseille   tripact13 

Peter Høeg – Norway:    peter_hoeg_vi 

Tony Strutt – South Africa:   strutt3796 

Dale Mitchell – Whitsunday (AUS):  ullman.sails.whitsunday 

Wally Cross - Detroit    wally.cross21 

Willem Garschagen – South Holland:  willemn.garschagen2 

Yuri Kostarev – Northwest Russia:  forestay 


